Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
Shining Star 20 & Over Solo
1 350 Burn Bright
Production 12 & Under Production
1 286 The Race
2 285 King Of Pop
Production 13 & Over Production
1 375 Lamar
2 374 Pitch Perfect
Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo
1 275 Hound Dog

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1 369 A Mother's Prayer
2 367 Bridges

3 363 Showstoppa

4 361 The Heist

5 362 Dangerous

6 370 Listen

7 360 | Want It All

8 371 | Hope You Dance
9 366 Rule the World

Dancer

Natalie Meyer

Everly Slone

Aubrie Straub
Lorelei Bush
Luella Shively
Lukas Hayes
Mckenzie Baker
Claire Starr
Annabeth Evens
Kamryn Walls

Harper Yarnell

Studio

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

Studio J2 Dance

The Dance Refinery

Studio J2 Dance

Starstruck Performance Company

Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company
Expressions Dance Studio

Studio J2 Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

10

Perf Order

365

Routine

Control

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

334

340

339

332

325

338

327

328

329

323

Hey Hi Hello

If 1 Could

I Am Only Human
Sweet Georgia
Macbeth
Reflection
Jukebox
Bojangles

Shoo Shoo Baby

If | Were A Bell

Shooting Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

342

343

343A

345

346

Emotions
In This Shirt
Set Me Free
All' I Want

Daylight

Shooting Star 16-19 Solo

1

354

Vastness

Dancer

Aralyn Price

Raeghan Ross
Mackenzie Johnstone
Morgan Good
Gabriella Bush
Alayna Chorpenning
Abi Bonelli

Aubrie Friemuth
Malaki Lumba
Katelyn Remfrey

Willow Storey

Lucy Hayes

Sophia Jones
Lainey Leslie
Karlyn Mcneill

Anne Horban

Alie Spaulding

Studio

Expressions Dance Studio

Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company

Starstruck Performance Company

Starstruck Performance Company
Expressions Dance Studio
Expressions Dance Studio
Expressions Dance Studio

Expressions Dance Studio

Starstruck Performance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
2
3
4

5

Perf Order
353
357
355

352

Routine

Bad Blood

This Bitter Earth
Maneater

The Whole Being Dead Thing

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1

283

Those Summer Nights

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

314

313

Mama Yo

Wednesday & Enid

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

4

5

292

291

290

296

204

Forget About The Boy
Try Everything

Baby Don't Dance
Cover Me In Sunshine

Little Party

Shooting Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

300

302

307

301

Who | Used To Be
When | Sleep
Levitating

| Feel Like I'm Drowning

Dancer
Celia Stanley
Kayla Bruce
Ashlyn Mckinney

Alicia Teutle

Lukas Hayes, Everly Slone

Jordyn Bruot, Maliyah Stillwell

Annabeth Evens, Luella Shively

Claire Starr, Willow Storey
Maddie Beal, Abi Bonelli
Oliviah Littrell, Lilyana Tresler
Audrey Forsythe, Morgan Good

Chloe Adams, Emily Deburger

Raeghan Ross, Alie Spaulding
Kayla Bruce, Lucy Hayes
Maddie Bowles, Zoey Wall

Lyla Struewing, Lexi Swango

Studio
The Dance Refinery
Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company

Expressions Dance Studio

Starstruck Performance Company

Starstruck Performance Company

Indiana Dance Company

Starstruck Performance Company
Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Dixon Dance Studio

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts

Dixon Dance Studio

Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Dixon Dance Studio

Dixon Dance Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

Perf Order

299

Routine

Secret

Shooting Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

315

316

308

Survive

| Don't Wanna Be

Show Me How You Burlesque

Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

98

128

127

97

126

Shake It Off

Fired Up

Shake Your Tailfeather
On Top Of The World

Time Of My Life

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

116

107

110

103

117

106

108

101

Beyond The Sea
Make Em Laugh
Cover Girl

Meet The Flintstones
Good Morning

Girls Wanna Have Fun
Watch Me

Double Bubble Dutchess

Dancer

Abriella St. Martin, Amelia Stevens

Kayla Bruce, Alie Spaulding
Brooklyn Clark, Madisyn Morlan

Brooklyn Clark, Madisyn Morlan,
Marissa Powers

Studio

Expressions Dance Studio

Starstruck Performance Company
Dixon Dance Studio

Dixon Dance Studio

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
Indiana Dance Company
Indiana Dance Company

Studio J2 Dance

Starstruck Performance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company

Indiana Dance Company

The Dance Refinery

Dixon Dance Studio

The Dance Refinery

Studio J2 Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
8 119 Humanity Studio J2 Dance
9 109 Mambo #5 Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
10 118 Better Place Center Stage Academy Of The Arts

Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group

1 121 Our House Starstruck Performance Company
2 120 Happy Days Are Here Again Starstruck Performance Company
3 122 Rainbow Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
4 105 Space Jam Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
5 115 You Cant Stop The Beat Center Stage Academy Of The Arts

Shooting Star 13-15 Small Group

1 85 Pieces Starstruck Performance Company
2 58 Get Ready The Dance Refinery
3 47 Destinys Child The Dance Refinery

Shooting Star 16-19 Small Group

1 86 Maneater Dixon Dance Studio
Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1 124 Mother Like You Indiana Dance Company
Shooting Star 10-12 Large Group

1 102 Spin Starstruck Performance Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order Routine

Shooting Star 13-15 Line

1

2

35 This Is Vegas Baby

36 Britney

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

112 Shadow Journal
129 Material Girl
130 Roxie

132 Wonderland
114 Pennywise

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

91 Spine

90 Rich Girl Problems
92 Wandering Girl

87 Queen

89 Werk Out

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

244 Helium

233 I'm Better Than You
245 Birthday Cake

236 Here | Come

Dancer

Rylee Straub
Vivian Mobley
Heiress Ross
Charlee Bolin

Sophia Castro

Sophiann Straub
Aubree Carey
Addison Johnson
Leah Dainton

Ruth Iruoje

Natalia Bonelli
Addison Allgood
Casen Norris

Lydia Belanger

Studio

Starstruck Performance Company

Indiana Dance Company

Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company
Starstruck Performance Company
Studio J2 Dance

Studio J2 Dance

Starstruck Performance Company
Studio J2 Dance

Starstruck Performance Company
Indiana Dance Company

Indiana Dance Company

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Indiana Dance Company
Expressions Dance Studio

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
243
234
247
239
250

237

Routine
Explosions
What's Wrong
Because Of You
Brave

Hero

Last Dance

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

264

271

261

258

270

Womanizer
Last Wish
One Two Step
Someday

White Winter Hymnal

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

136

Mr And Mrs Bistro

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

134

133

135

Black Ships
Darling |

Fabulous

Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

277

Our Hometwon

Dancer
Caroline Mayo
Adriana Cedeno
Kate Mayo
Tessa Cardona
Ciana Harman

Sophia Gudz

Lily Stull

Berkely Huss

Chloe Reagan-Stoops
Meredith Nguyen

Elliyahna Redweik

Malaki Lumba, Heiress Ross

Addison Johnson, Sophiann Straub

Mackenzie Johnstone, Rylee Straub

Leah Dainton, Vivian Mobley

Lydia Belanger, Natalia Bonelli, Kate
Mayo

Studio
Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Studio J2 Dance
Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
The Dance Refinery
Indiana Dance Company

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts

Indiana Dance Company

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Indiana Dance Company

The Dance Refinery

Expressions Dance Studio

Starstruck Performance Company

Starstruck Performance Company

Starstruck Performance Company

Indiana Dance Company

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

Perf Order
266
278

281

279

Routine
Are You A Nicki Fan
The Night We Met

Charlies Angels

Happier

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

282

272

Sos

Run It

Rising Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

41

43

81

74

52

Girls Just Want To Have Fun
Umbrella

You Can Fly

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles

Baby Bumble Bee

Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

54

71

55

82

72

83

Hypnosis

Fashion Model Art

Darkness Keeps Chasing Me
Fearless

Crown Up

Keep Breathing

Dancer
Abby Lewallen, Casen Norris
Sophia Jones, Casen Norris

Katelyn Ault, Tessa Cardona, Jordan
Ronimous

Abby Lewallen, Elliyahna Redweik

Ciana Harman, Chloe Reagan-Stoops

Ciana Harman, Lily Stull

Studio
Expressions Dance Studio
Expressions Dance Studio

The Dance Refinery

Expressions Dance Studio

Indiana Dance Company

Indiana Dance Company

Studio J2 Dance

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

Studio J2 Dance
Studio J2 Dance
Studio J2 Dance
Indiana Dance Company
Indiana Dance Company

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1 34 Way Down We Go Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
2 56 Perpetuum Starstruck Performance Company
3 13 Rhianna Indiana Dance Company

4 40 In Roses Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
5 14 One Two Step Center Stage Academy Of The Arts

Rising Star 10-12 Large Group
1 42 Alice In Wonderland Indiana Dance Company
2 44 Wonderland

All Star 7-9 Solo

The Dance Refinery

1 50 Miss Banana Bo Christopher The Dance Refinery
2 51 Big Noise From Winnetka Ella Grace Bowling The Dance Refinery
3 48 Off With Their Heads Sydney Yates The Dance Refinery
All Star 10-12 Solo
1 33 Grace Wrigley Reece The Dance Refinery
2 31 Dream It Possible Audrey lams The Dance Refinery
3 18 Odette Brietta Morris The Dance Refinery
4 38 Jeepers Creepers Leona lams The Dance Refinery
5 30 Finally Home Cali Barnes The Dance Refinery
6 24 Donatella Gianna Spoolstra The Dance Refinery



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order

7 15
8 10
9 23
10 12

All Star 13-15 Solo

1 156
2 153
3 159
4 151
5 169
6 146
7 167
8 164
9 163
10 147

All Star 16-19 Solo

1 191

2 207
3 200
4 181

Routine

| Hear Your Voice
Scars To Your Beautiful
Pose

Before Its Over

Feelin Good

Icon

Hes A Dream
Supernova
Garden Of Grace
Never Met A Wolf
Til' Now

Flicker

Losing Game

Trouble

Heroes And Villains
Far

Writings On The Wall

When Velma Takes The Stand

Dancer
Stella Fluke
Mariah Jones
Ava Sneed

Alexandra Bacon

Kendal Vondielingen
Khloe Kieninger
Hannah Duncan
Charlie Lett

Lily Bray

Bailee Grace Brown
Shealynn Coen
Tatum Price

Elin Flanigan

Hope Northrup

Emma Turnier
Morgan Howell
Ethan Grimes

Charlie Lage

Studio
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery
Studio J2 Dance

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
Studio J2 Dance

The Dance Refinery

Center Stage Academy Of The Arts

The Dance Refinery

Studio J2 Dance
Studio J2 Dance
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

Perf Order
209
194
185
213
196

199

80

Routine

Dream State

Be Alright

Bring On The Men
Waiting

Fever

Lullaby

Ay Caramba

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

5

75

78

79

63

69

Bailar
Wind Beneath My Wings

Hand To Hold

Clog Dance

Purse First

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

139

177

137

168

Legs
My Discarded Men
Grown

Concerto

Dancer
Kaydence Alexander
Mia Carroll-Katner
Scout Sabo
Claire Lollar
Avery Huffman

Erin Wagner

Ella Grace Bowling, Bo Christopher

Ali Castro, Rory Taggart
Cali Barnes, Wrigley Reece

Alexandra Bacon, Audrey lams, Piper
Severns

Sophia Kurtz, Harper Price, Hadley
Windsor

Mariah Jones, Kaylee Lopez

Ariel Holmes, Kendal Vondielingen
Hannah Duncan, Claire Lollar
Taylor Doolin, Tatum Price

Sophie Barnes, Ariel Holmes, Kendal
Vondielingen

Studio
Studio J2 Dance
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
5 149 Skyscraper Lily Bray, Madison Bray The Dance Refinery
All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 225 Son of Nyx Morgan Howell, Clayton Kieninger Studio J2 Dance
2 228 Symphony Mia Carroll-Katner, Erin Wagner The Dance Refinery
3 224 Queen Of The Night Bailee Grace Brown, Haylee Brown The Dance Refinery
4 226 Moments Passed Kaydence Alexander, Emma Gibson Studio J2 Dance
5 227 Remedy Annah Burch, Madison Yarnell Studio J2 Dance

All Star 7-9 Small Group
1 229 Selfie The Dance Refinery

All Star 10-12 Small Group

1 242A Power Of Love Starstruck Performance Company
2 241 Lets Work The Dance Refinery
3 252 Sunshine The Dance Refinery
4 242 Hey Hi Hello The Dance Refinery
5 230 Steam Heat The Dance Refinery

All Star 13-15 Small Group
1 320 Chasing Cars The Dance Refinery
2 311 Band Of Brothers The Dance Refinery

3 336 Cry Me A River Studio J2 Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
All Star 7-9 Large Group

1 240 Fly Girls
2 265 Think Pink
3 253 If We Hold On Together

All Star 10-12 Large Group

1 262 People Help The People
2 274 Sk8er Boy

3 254 Coming Home

4 280 Cabaret

5 231 Thieves In The Temple

All Star 13-15 Large Group
1 304 Come From Away
2 287 Kenough

All Star 16-19 Large Group

1 318 It's Getting Bad Again
2 303 Algorhythm

3 319 Corner Of Your Heart
4 310 Elements

5 288 Drake VS 21

Dancer

Studio

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

Studio J2 Dance
Studio J2 Dance
The Dance Refinery
Studio J2 Dance

Studio J2 Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order
All Star 10-12 Line

1 246
2 269
3 259

All Star 13-15 Line

1 337
2 326
3 359
4 358
5 351

Routine

Bye Bye Blackbird
Echoes

Ballet Suite No 1

Kesha

Cinderella

At Last

House of Darkness

Clocks

Dancer

Studio

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery

The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
The Dance Refinery
Studio J2 Dance

The Dance Refinery



