

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Shining	g Star 20 & O	ver Solo		
1	350	Burn Bright	Natalie Meyer	The Dance Refinery
Produc	tion 12 & Und	der Production		
1	286	The Race		The Dance Refinery
2	285	King Of Pop		Studio J2 Dance
Produc	tion 13 & Ove	er Production		
1	375	Lamar		The Dance Refinery
2	374	Pitch Perfect		Studio J2 Dance
Shooti	ng Star 6 & U	nder Solo		
1	275	Hound Dog	Everly Slone	Starstruck Performance Company
Shooti	ng Star 7-9 So	olo		
1	369	A Mother's Prayer	Aubrie Straub	Starstruck Performance Company
2	367	Bridges	Lorelei Bush	Starstruck Performance Company
3	363	Showstoppa	Luella Shively	Indiana Dance Company
4	361	The Heist	Lukas Hayes	Starstruck Performance Company
5	362	Dangerous	Mckenzie Baker	Indiana Dance Company
6	370	Listen	Claire Starr	Starstruck Performance Company
7	360	I Want It All	Annabeth Evens	Indiana Dance Company
8	371	I Hope You Dance	Kamryn Walls	Expressions Dance Studio
9	366	Rule the World	Harper Yarnell	Studio J2 Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
10	365	Control	Aralyn Price	Expressions Dance Studio
Shootin	ng Star 10-12	Solo		
1	334	Hey Hi Hello	Raeghan Ross	Starstruck Performance Company
2	340	If I Could	Mackenzie Johnstone	Starstruck Performance Company
3	339	I Am Only Human	Morgan Good	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
4	332	Sweet Georgia	Gabriella Bush	Starstruck Performance Company
5	325	Macbeth	Alayna Chorpenning	Starstruck Performance Company
6	338	Reflection	Abi Bonelli	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
7	327	Jukebox	Aubrie Friemuth	Starstruck Performance Company
8	328	Bojangles	Malaki Lumba	Starstruck Performance Company
9	329	Shoo Shoo Baby	Katelyn Remfrey	Starstruck Performance Company
10	323	If I Were A Bell	Willow Storey	Starstruck Performance Company
Shootin	ng Star 13-15	Solo		
1	342	Emotions	Lucy Hayes	Starstruck Performance Company
2	343	In This Shirt	Sophia Jones	Expressions Dance Studio
3	343A	Set Me Free	Lainey Leslie	Expressions Dance Studio
4	345	All I Want	Karlyn Mcneill	Expressions Dance Studio
5	346	Daylight	Anne Horban	Expressions Dance Studio
Shootin	ng Star 16-19	Solo		
1	354	Vastness	Alie Spaulding	Starstruck Performance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	353	Bad Blood	Celia Stanley	The Dance Refinery
3	357	This Bitter Earth	Kayla Bruce	Starstruck Performance Company
4	355	Maneater	Ashlyn Mckinney	Indiana Dance Company
5	352	The Whole Being Dead Thing	Alicia Teutle	Expressions Dance Studio
Shooti	ng Star 6 & U	nder Duo/Trio		
1	283	Those Summer Nights	Lukas Hayes, Everly Slone	Starstruck Performance Company
Shooti	ng Star 7-9 D	uo/Trio		
1	314	Mama Yo	Jordyn Bruot, Maliyah Stillwell	Starstruck Performance Company
2	313	Wednesday & Enid	Annabeth Evens, Luella Shively	Indiana Dance Company
Shooti	ng Star 10-12	Duo/Trio		
1	292	Forget About The Boy	Claire Starr, Willow Storey	Starstruck Performance Company
2	291	Try Everything	Maddie Beal, Abi Bonelli	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
3	290	Baby Don't Dance	Oliviah Littrell, Lilyana Tresler	Dixon Dance Studio
4	296	Cover Me In Sunshine	Audrey Forsythe, Morgan Good	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
5	294	Little Party	Chloe Adams, Emily Deburger	Dixon Dance Studio
Shooti	ng Star 13-15	Duo/Trio		
1	300	Who I Used To Be	Raeghan Ross, Alie Spaulding	Starstruck Performance Company
2	302	When I Sleep	Kayla Bruce, Lucy Hayes	Starstruck Performance Company
3	307	Levitating	Maddie Bowles, Zoey Wall	Dixon Dance Studio
4	301	I Feel Like I'm Drowning	Lyla Struewing, Lexi Swango	Dixon Dance Studio



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	299	Secret	Abriella St. Martin, Amelia Stevens	Expressions Dance Studio
Shootii	ng Star 16-19	Duo/Trio		
1	315	Survive	Kayla Bruce, Alie Spaulding	Starstruck Performance Company
2	316	I Don't Wanna Be	Brooklyn Clark, Madisyn Morlan	Dixon Dance Studio
3	308	Show Me How You Burlesque	Brooklyn Clark, Madisyn Morlan, Marissa Powers	Dixon Dance Studio
Shootii	ng Star 6 & U	nder Small Group		
1	98	Shake It Off		The Dance Refinery
2	128	Fired Up		The Dance Refinery
3	127	Shake Your Tailfeather		Indiana Dance Company
4	97	On Top Of The World		Indiana Dance Company
5	126	Time Of My Life		Studio J2 Dance
Shootii	ng Star 7-9 Sı	mall Group		
1	116	Beyond The Sea		Starstruck Performance Company
2	107	Make Em Laugh		Starstruck Performance Company
2	110	Cover Girl		Indiana Dance Company
3	103	Meet The Flintstones		Indiana Dance Company
4	117	Good Morning		The Dance Refinery
5	106	Girls Wanna Have Fun		Dixon Dance Studio
6	108	Watch Me		The Dance Refinery
7	101	Double Bubble Dutchess		Studio J2 Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio	
8	119	Humanity		Studio J2 Dance	
9	109	Mambo #5		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts	
10	118	Better Place		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts	
Shootii	ng Star 10-12	Small Group			
1	121	Our House		Starstruck Performance Company	
2	120	Happy Days Are Here Again		Starstruck Performance Company	
3	122	Rainbow		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts	
4	105	Space Jam		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts	
5	115	You Cant Stop The Beat		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts	
Shootii	ng Star 13-15	Small Group			
1	85	Pieces		Starstruck Performance Company	
2	58	Get Ready		The Dance Refinery	
3	47	Destinys Child		The Dance Refinery	
Shootii	ng Star 16-19	Small Group			
1	86	Maneater		Dixon Dance Studio	
Shootii	Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group				
1	124	Mother Like You		Indiana Dance Company	
Shootii	ng Star 10-12	Large Group			
1	102	Spin		Starstruck Performance Company	



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Shootii	ng Star 13-15	Line		
1	35	This Is Vegas Baby		Starstruck Performance Company
2	36	Britney		Indiana Dance Company
Rising	Star 7-9 Solo			
1	112	Shadow Journal	Rylee Straub	Starstruck Performance Company
2	129	Material Girl	Vivian Mobley	Indiana Dance Company
3	130	Roxie	Heiress Ross	Starstruck Performance Company
4	132	Wonderland	Charlee Bolin	Studio J2 Dance
5	114	Pennywise	Sophia Castro	Studio J2 Dance
Rising	Star 10-12 Sc	olo		
1	91	Spine	Sophiann Straub	Starstruck Performance Company
2	90	Rich Girl Problems	Aubree Carey	Studio J2 Dance
3	92	Wandering Girl	Addison Johnson	Starstruck Performance Company
4	87	Queen	Leah Dainton	Indiana Dance Company
5	89	Werk Out	Ruth Iruoje	Indiana Dance Company
Rising	Star 13-15 Sc	olo		
1	244	Helium	Natalia Bonelli	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
2	233	I'm Better Than You	Addison Allgood	Indiana Dance Company
3	245	Birthday Cake	Casen Norris	Expressions Dance Studio
4	236	Here I Come	Lydia Belanger	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	243	Explosions	Caroline Mayo	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
6	234	What's Wrong	Adriana Cedeno	Studio J2 Dance
7	247	Because Of You	Kate Mayo	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
8	239	Brave	Tessa Cardona	The Dance Refinery
9	250	Hero	Ciana Harman	Indiana Dance Company
10	237	Last Dance	Sophia Gudz	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Rising	Star 16-19 Sc	olo		
1	264	Womanizer	Lily Stull	Indiana Dance Company
2	271	Last Wish	Berkely Huss	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
3	261	One Two Step	Chloe Reagan-Stoops	Indiana Dance Company
4	258	Someday	Meredith Nguyen	The Dance Refinery
5	270	White Winter Hymnal	Elliyahna Redweik	Expressions Dance Studio
Rising	Star 7-9 Duo/	Trio		
1	136	Mr And Mrs Bistro	Malaki Lumba, Heiress Ross	Starstruck Performance Company
Rising	Star 10-12 Du	ıo/Trio		
1	134	Black Ships	Addison Johnson, Sophiann Straub	Starstruck Performance Company
2	133	Darling I	Mackenzie Johnstone, Rylee Straub	Starstruck Performance Company
3	135	Fabulous	Leah Dainton, Vivian Mobley	Indiana Dance Company
Rising	Star 13-15 Du	ıo/Trio		
1	277	Our Hometwon	Lydia Belanger, Natalia Bonelli, Kate Mayo	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	266	Are You A Nicki Fan	Abby Lewallen, Casen Norris	Expressions Dance Studio
3	278	The Night We Met	Sophia Jones, Casen Norris	Expressions Dance Studio
4	281	Charlies Angels	Katelyn Ault, Tessa Cardona, Jordan Ronimous	The Dance Refinery
5	279	Happier	Abby Lewallen, Elliyahna Redweik	Expressions Dance Studio
Rising	Star 16-19 Du	ıo/Trio		
1	282	Sos	Ciana Harman, Chloe Reagan-Stoops	Indiana Dance Company
2	272	Run It	Ciana Harman, Lily Stull	Indiana Dance Company
Rising	Star 7-9 Sma	II Group		
1	41	Girls Just Want To Have Fun		Studio J2 Dance
2	43	Umbrella		The Dance Refinery
3	81	You Can Fly		The Dance Refinery
4	74	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles		The Dance Refinery
5	52	Baby Bumble Bee		The Dance Refinery
Rising	Star 10-12 Sn	nall Group		
1	54	Hypnosis		Studio J2 Dance
2	71	Fashion Model Art		Studio J2 Dance
3	55	Darkness Keeps Chasing Me		Studio J2 Dance
3	82	Fearless		Indiana Dance Company
4	72	Crown Up		Indiana Dance Company
5	83	Keep Breathing		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Rising	Star 13-15 Sn	nall Group		
1	34	Way Down We Go		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
2	56	Perpetuum		Starstruck Performance Company
3	13	Rhianna		Indiana Dance Company
4	40	In Roses		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
5	14	One Two Step		Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
Rising	Star 10-12 La	rge Group		
1	42	Alice In Wonderland		Indiana Dance Company
2	44	Wonderland		The Dance Refinery
All Star	r 7-9 Solo			
1	50	Miss Banana	Bo Christopher	The Dance Refinery
2	51	Big Noise From Winnetka	Ella Grace Bowling	The Dance Refinery
3	48	Off With Their Heads	Sydney Yates	The Dance Refinery
All Star	r 10-12 Solo			
1	33	Grace	Wrigley Reece	The Dance Refinery
2	31	Dream It Possible	Audrey lams	The Dance Refinery
3	18	Odette	Brietta Morris	The Dance Refinery
4	38	Jeepers Creepers	Leona lams	The Dance Refinery
5	30	Finally Home	Cali Barnes	The Dance Refinery
6	24	Donatella	Gianna Spoolstra	The Dance Refinery



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
7	15	I Hear Your Voice	Stella Fluke	The Dance Refinery
8	10	Scars To Your Beautiful	Mariah Jones	The Dance Refinery
9	23	Pose	Ava Sneed	The Dance Refinery
10	12	Before Its Over	Alexandra Bacon	The Dance Refinery
All Sta	r 13-15 Solo			
1	156	Feelin Good	Kendal Vondielingen	The Dance Refinery
2	153	Icon	Khloe Kieninger	Studio J2 Dance
3	159	Hes A Dream	Hannah Duncan	The Dance Refinery
4	151	Supernova	Charlie Lett	The Dance Refinery
5	169	Garden Of Grace	Lily Bray	The Dance Refinery
6	146	Never Met A Wolf	Bailee Grace Brown	The Dance Refinery
7	167	Til' Now	Shealynn Coen	Studio J2 Dance
8	164	Flicker	Tatum Price	The Dance Refinery
9	163	Losing Game	Elin Flanigan	Center Stage Academy Of The Arts
10	147	Trouble	Hope Northrup	The Dance Refinery
All Sta	r 16-19 Solo			
1	191	Heroes And Villains	Emma Turnier	Studio J2 Dance
2	207	Far	Morgan Howell	Studio J2 Dance
3	200	Writings On The Wall	Ethan Grimes	The Dance Refinery
4	181	When Velma Takes The Stand	Charlie Lage	The Dance Refinery



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	209	Dream State	Kaydence Alexander	Studio J2 Dance
6	194	Be Alright	Mia Carroll-Katner	The Dance Refinery
7	185	Bring On The Men	Scout Sabo	The Dance Refinery
8	213	Waiting	Claire Lollar	The Dance Refinery
9	196	Fever	Avery Huffman	The Dance Refinery
10	199	Lullaby	Erin Wagner	The Dance Refinery
All Sta	r 7-9 Duo/Trio			
1	80	Ay Caramba	Ella Grace Bowling, Bo Christopher	The Dance Refinery
All Sta	r 10-12 Duo/T	rio		
1	75	Bailar	Ali Castro, Rory Taggart	The Dance Refinery
2	78	Wind Beneath My Wings	Cali Barnes, Wrigley Reece	The Dance Refinery
3	79	Hand To Hold	Alexandra Bacon, Audrey lams, Piper Severns	The Dance Refinery
4	63	Clog Dance	Sophia Kurtz, Harper Price, Hadley Windsor	The Dance Refinery
5	69	Purse First	Mariah Jones, Kaylee Lopez	The Dance Refinery
All Sta	r 13-15 Duo/T	rio		
1	139	Legs	Ariel Holmes, Kendal Vondielingen	The Dance Refinery
2	177	My Discarded Men	Hannah Duncan, Claire Lollar	The Dance Refinery
3	137	Grown	Taylor Doolin, Tatum Price	The Dance Refinery
4	168	Concerto	Sophie Barnes, Ariel Holmes, Kendal Vondielingen	The Dance Refinery



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	149	Skyscraper	Lily Bray, Madison Bray	The Dance Refinery
All Star	r 16-19 Duo/T	rio		
1	225	Son of Nyx	Morgan Howell, Clayton Kieninger	Studio J2 Dance
2	228	Symphony	Mia Carroll-Katner, Erin Wagner	The Dance Refinery
3	224	Queen Of The Night	Bailee Grace Brown, Haylee Brown	The Dance Refinery
4	226	Moments Passed	Kaydence Alexander, Emma Gibson	Studio J2 Dance
5	227	Remedy	Annah Burch, Madison Yarnell	Studio J2 Dance
All Star	r 7-9 Small Gı	oup		
1	229	Selfie		The Dance Refinery
All Star	r 10-12 Small	Group		
1	242A	Power Of Love		Starstruck Performance Company
2	241	Lets Work		The Dance Refinery
3	252	Sunshine		The Dance Refinery
4	242	Hey Hi Hello		The Dance Refinery
5	230	Steam Heat		The Dance Refinery
All Star	r 13-15 Small	Group		
1	320	Chasing Cars		The Dance Refinery
2	311	Band Of Brothers		The Dance Refinery
3	336	Cry Me A River		Studio J2 Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio			
All Star 7-9 Large Group							
1	240	Fly Girls		The Dance Refinery			
2	265	Think Pink		The Dance Refinery			
3	253	If We Hold On Together		The Dance Refinery			
All Star 10-12 Large Group							
1	262	People Help The People		The Dance Refinery			
2	274	Sk8er Boy		The Dance Refinery			
3	254	Coming Home		The Dance Refinery			
4	280	Cabaret		The Dance Refinery			
5	231	Thieves In The Temple		The Dance Refinery			
All Star 13-15 Large Group							
1	304	Come From Away		The Dance Refinery			
2	287	Kenough		The Dance Refinery			
All Star 16-19 Large Group							
1	318	It's Getting Bad Again		Studio J2 Dance			
2	303	Algorhythm		Studio J2 Dance			
3	319	Corner Of Your Heart		The Dance Refinery			
4	310	Elements		Studio J2 Dance			
5	288	Drake VS 21		Studio J2 Dance			



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio				
All Star 10-12 Line								
1	246	Bye Bye Blackbird		The Dance Refinery				
2	269	Echoes		The Dance Refinery				
3	259	Ballet Suite No 1		The Dance Refinery				
All Star 13-15 Line								
1	337	Kesha		The Dance Refinery				
2	326	Cinderella		The Dance Refinery				
3	359	At Last		The Dance Refinery				
4	358	House of Darkness		Studio J2 Dance				
5	351	Clocks		The Dance Refinery				